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Available on selected departures

Imperial Europe

  The towering spires of Imperial Europe may seem to touch the sky, but you’ll want to keep 
your feet on the ground so you don’t miss any of the many travel highlights and heart-warming 
surprises delivered on your visits to Prague, Salzburg, Budapest and Vienna.  

Past 
Guest 
Rated 

Learn more at trafalgar.com



Connect With Locals
WR Welcome Reception 
B Breakfast

Stays With Stories
L Lunch
D Dinner

Dive Into Culture 
RD Regional Dinner
FD Farewell Dinner

MAKE TRAVEL MATTER®

BMG Be My Guest

Welcome to Munich 

Journey to Medieval Regensburg and Prague 

Discover Colourful Prague 
Local Specialist

Onwards to Slovak Bratislava and Budapest 

Explore Riverside Budapest 
Local 

Specialist

Be My 
Guest Connect With Locals

Venture to Vienna 

See the Sights of Vienna Local Specialist

Local Specialist

Onwards to Innsbruck and Return to Munich 

Farewell Munich auf Wiedersehen
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If you're looking even further ahead, 
this trip departs every Friday and most 
Wednesdays from April to October 2023. 
Visit our website for dates and today's 
best prices.

Day Start
Munich

End
Munich

Start
Munich

End
Munich

Sun 02 Jan Tue 11 Jan
Fri 21 Jan Sun 30 Jan

Fri 11 Feb Sun 20 Feb
Fri 18 Feb Sun 27 Feb
Fri 25 Feb Sun 06 Mar

Fri 04 Mar Sun 13 Mar
Fri 11 Mar Sun 20 Mar
Fri 18 Mar Sun 27 Mar
Fri 25 Mar Sun 03 Apr

Fri 01 Apr Sun 10 Apr
Fri 08 Apr Sun 17 Apr
Fri 15 Apr Sun 24 Apr
Fri 22 Apr Sun 01 May
Fri 29 Apr Sun 08 May

Fri 06 May Sun 15 May
Tue 10 May Thu 19 May
Fri 13 May Sun 22 May
Tue 17 May Thu 26 May
Fri 20 May Sun 29 May
Tue 24 May Thu 02 Jun
Fri 27 May Sun 05 Jun
Tue 31 May Thu 09 Jun

Fri 03 Jun Sun 12 Jun
Tue 07 Jun Thu 16 Jun
Fri 10 Jun Sun 19 Jun
Tue 14 Jun Thu 23 Jun
Fri 17 Jun Sun 26 Jun
Tue 21 Jun Thu 30 Jun
Fri 24 Jun Sun 03 Jul
Tue 28 Jun Thu 07 Jul

Fri 01 Jul Sun 10 Jul
Tue 05 Jul Thu 14 Jul
Fri 08 Jul Sun 17 Jul
Tue 12 Jul Thu 21 Jul
Fri 15 Jul Sun 24 Jul
Tue 19 Jul Thu 28 Jul
Fri 22 Jul Sun 31 Jul
Tue 26 Jul Thu 04 Aug
Fri 29 Jul Sun 07 Aug

Tue 02 Aug Thu 11 Aug
Fri 05 Aug Sun 14 Aug
Tue 09 Aug Thu 18 Aug

Fri 12 Aug Sun 21 Aug
Tue 16 Aug Thu 25 Aug
Fri 19 Aug Sun 28 Aug
Tue 23 Aug Thu 01 Sep
Fri 26 Aug Sun 04 Sep
Tue 30 Aug Thu 08 Sep

Fri 02 Sep Sun 11 Sep
Tue 06 Sep Thu 15 Sep
Fri 09 Sep Sun 18 Sep
Tue 13 Sep Thu 22 Sep
Fri 16 Sep Sun 25 Sep
Tue 20 Sep Thu 29 Sep
Fri 23 Sep Sun 02 Oct
Tue 27 Sep Thu 06 Oct
Fri 30 Sep Sun 09 Oct

Tue 04 Oct Thu 13 Oct
Fri 07 Oct Sun 16 Oct
Tue 11 Oct Thu 20 Oct
Fri 14 Oct Sun 23 Oct
Fri 21 Oct Sun 30 Oct
Fri 28 Oct Sun 06 Nov

Fri 04 Nov Sun 13 Nov
Fri 11 Nov Sun 20 Nov
Fri 18 Nov Sun 27 Nov
Fri 25 Nov Sun 04 Dec

Fri 02 Dec Sun 11 Dec
Fri 09 Dec Sun 18 Dec
Sat 17 Dec Mon 26 Dec
Sun 18 Dec Tue 27 Dec
Fri 23 Dec Sun 01 Jan
Mon 26 Dec Wed 04 Jan
Fri 30 Dec Sun 08 Jan

Fri 20 Jan Sun 29 Jan

Fri 10 Feb Sun 19 Feb
Fri 17 Feb Sun 26 Feb
Fri 24 Feb Sun 05 Mar

Fri 03 Mar Sun 12 Mar
Fri 10 Mar Sun 19 Mar
Fri 17 Mar Sun 26 Mar
Fri 24 Mar Sun 02 Apr
Fri 31 Mar Sun 09 Apr

Continue to Innsbruck and 
Oberammergau 

Experience the Oberammergau Passion 
Play Performance 

Return to Munich 

Farewell Munich auf 
Wiedersehen


